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Great Smoky Mountains National Park is the nation’s most visited national park, with more than twice 
the visitation of Grand Canyon National Park, the nation’s second most visited park. Annual visitation 
to Great Smoky Mountains National Park has remained steady for the last decade, and for the third 
consecutive year, 2016 experienced more than 10 million visitors.

Month	    
JAN	    
FEB	    
MAR	     
APR	     
MAY	    
JUN	    
JUL	     
AUG	     
SEP	    
OCT	     
NOV	     
DEC	     
TOTAL

% Change
	 2
	 45
	 30
	 8
	 0
	 4
	 2
	 -2
	 6
	 8
	 15
	 -17
	 6

Visitor Count
	 379,730
	 353,532
	 778,211
	 859,420
	 1,018,224
	 1,364,138
	 1,464,456
	 1,183,778
	 1,165,098
	 1,466,584
	 810,894
	 468,721
	 11,312,786

2016

Month	    
JAN	    
FEB	    
MAR	     
APR	     
MAY	    
JUN	    
JUL	     
AUG	     
SEP	    
OCT	     
NOV	     
DEC	     
TOTAL

% Change
	 36
	 -18
	 18
	 10
	 13
	 0
	 0
	 0
	 12
	 4
	 11
	 11
	 6

Visitor Count
	 373,315
	 244,214
	 598,835
	 794,886
	 1,017,955
	 1,307,646
	 1,441,603
	 1,208,882
	 1,096,723
	 1,353,454
	 707,576
	 567,585
	 10,712,674

2015

Month	    
JAN	    
FEB	    
MAR	     
APR	     
MAY	    
JUN	    
JUL	     
AUG	     
SEP	    
OCT	     
NOV	     
DEC	     
TOTAL

% Change
	 4
	 17
	 9
	 14
	 2
	 -1
	 3
	 17
	 -8
	 54
	 -8
	 4
	 8

Visitor Count
	 275,353
	 296,451
	 509,454
	 724,987
	 900,900
	 1,305,063
	 1,445,328
	 1,213,262
	 978,105
	 1,303,450
	 636,596
	 510,327
	 10,099,276

2014

	

PRIOR YEARS

Year	    
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

% Change
	 -1
	 -10
	 1
	 1
	 -2
	 0
	 1
	 1
	 -4
	 5
	 0
	 -5
	 8
	 -3

Visitor Count
10,175,812

9,197,697
9,316,420
9,366,845
9,167,046
9,192,477
9,289,215
9,372,253
9,044,010
9,491,437
9,463,538
9,008,830
9,685,829
9,354,695
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